
L.5.4 CONFIDENTIAL IFR1 BORROWINGS FROM FEDERAL RESERVE BANKS MARCH 30, 1971 

R A N R BY COUNTRY MEMBER BANKS WEEKLY COMPUTATION PERIOD ENDED MARCH 10, 1971 
F E D E R A L ! ^ l d m w i v (DOLLAR AMOUNTS IN MILLIONS - AVERAGES OF DAILY FIGURES 1 

, ;• is.". 

rx.. - " - / ' V ^ 

TOTAL BOSTON NEW 
YORK 

PHILA-
DELPHIA 

CLEVE-
LAND 

RICH-
MOND 

ATLANTA CHICAGO ST. 
LOUIS 

MINNE-
APOLIS 

KANSAS 
CITY 

DALLAS SAN 
FRAN-
CISCO 

AMOUNT OF BORROWINGS S 
NUMBER OF BANKS INDEBTED 
TOTAL NUMBER OF BANKS 

13.7 
37 

5,580 

0.6 
1 

226 

3.7 
8 

331 

0.2 
1 

313 

0 
0 

454 

0.2 
2 

345 

0 
0 

529 

7.1 
8 

918 

0.1 
3 

444 

0.5 
4 

481 

1.4 
10 

786 

0 
0 

617 

0 
0 

136 

REQUIRED RESERVES: 
BORROWING BANKS % 
ALL BANKS $ 

199 
10,722 

13 
748 

140 3 
1,734 672 

0 
795 

2 
694 

0 
1,153 

27 
1,792 

3 
485 

8 
441 

5 
741 

0 
822 

0 
645 

RATIO OF BORROWINGS 
TO REQUIRED RESERVES: 

BORROWING BANKS % 
ALL BANKS X 

6.9 
0.1 

4.5 
0.1 

2.6 
0.2 

6.2 
0.0 

0 
0 

13.2 
0.0 

0 
0 

25.9 
0.4 

3.1 
0.0 

6.3 
0.1 

28.9 
0.2 

0 
0 

0 
... 0 

BANKS WITH BORROWINGS 20% 
OR MORE OF REQRD RESERVES: 

AMOUNT OF BORROWINGS S 
NUMBER OF BANKS 

8 
12 

0 
0 

0 
1 
i 0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
I 

0 
0 

7 
4 

0 
0 

0 
0 

1 
6 

0 
0 

0 
0 

BORROWING BANKS INDEBTED 
IN 10-13 OF PAST 13 WEEKS: 

AMOUNT OF BORROWINGS * 
X OF TOTAL BORROWINGS 
NUMBER OF BANKS 

6 
46.2 

4 

0 
0 
0 

0 
2.7 

1 

i ......... 0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

6 
87.1 

2 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
3.1 

1 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

NUMBER OF BANKS INDEBTED i> 
IN ALL OF PAST: 

13 WEEKS 
10-12 WEEKS 
7-9 WEEKS 
1-6 WEEKS 

ZERO WEEKS 

2 
4 

18 
240 

5,316 

0 
0 
0 
15 

211 

0 
2 
3 

41 
285 

0 
0 
0 

10 
303 

0 
0 
0 
3 

451 

0 
0 
0 

21 
324 

0 
0 
0 
6 

523 

1 
2 
6 

. 61 
848 

0 
0 
1 

11 
432 

0 
0 
0 

22 
459 

1 
0 
8 

46 
731 

0 
0 
0 
1 

616 

0 
0 
0 
3 

133 

1/ Frequency distribution reflects weeks of Indebtedness for all country member banks without regard to period of borrowings. 

HOTE* Most ratios are computed from underlying figures In thousands. 
Details may not add to totals because of rounding. Amounts of less than $500,000 denoted by 0. Data Production Section, 
(Less than $50,000 in line 1 denoted by 0.0) Percentages of less than .1% are denoted by 0.0. Division of Data Processing. Digitized for FRASER 

http://fraser.stlouisfed.org/ 
Federal Reserve Bank of St. Louis




