FEDERAL RESERVE BANK

BY COUNTRY MEMBER BANKS----WEEKLY COMPUTATION PERIOD ENDED MARCH 10, 1971 (DOLLAR AMOUNTS IN MILLIONS - AVERAGES OF DAILY FIGURES)

71. 5 1971 Process Statement	l	BOSTON		PHILA- DELPHIA	CLEVE- LAND	RICH- MOND	ATLANTA	CHICAGO	ST. LOUIS	MINNE- APOLIS	KANSAS CITY	DALLAS	SAN FRAN- CISCO
AMOUNT OF BORROWINGS \$ NUMBER OF BANKS INDEBTED TOTAL NUMBER OF BANKS	13.7 37 5,580	0.6 1 226	3.7 8 331	1	0 0 454	0.2 2 345		8	0.1 .3 444		1.4 10 786	0 0 617	0 0 136
REQUIRED RESERVES: BORROWING BANKS \$ ALL BANKS \$	199 10•722	13 748	140 1,734		0 795		0 1,153		3 485	8 441	5 741	822	645
RATIO OF BORROWINGS TO REQUIRED RESERVES: BORROWING BANKS % ALL BANKS %	6.9 0.1	4.5 0.1	2.6	6.2	0	13.2	0	25.9 0.4	3.1 0.0	0.1	28.9 0.2		0
BANKS WITH BORROWINGS 20% OR MORE OF REGRD RESERVES:	8 12	0	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		0	0	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	7 4	0	0	1 6		
BORROWING BANKS INDEBTED IN 10-13 OF PAST 13 WEEKS: AMOUNT OF BORROWINGS SOF TOTAL BORROWINGS NUMBER OF BANKS	46 • 2 4	0 0		0	0 0 0	0	0	87.1 2	0	0 0 0	0 3•1 1	0.00	0 0 0
NUMBER OF BANKS INDEBTED 1/ IN ALL OF PAST: 13 WEEKS 10-12 WEEKS 7-9 WEEKS 1-6 WEEKS ZERO WEEKS	2 4 18 240 5•316	0 0 0 15 211	0 2 3 41 285	0 0 10	0 0 0 3 451	0 0 0 21 324	0 0 0 6 523	6 61	0 0 1 11 432	0 0 0 22 459	1 0 8 46 731	0 0 0 1 616	0 0 0 3 133

^{1/} Frequency distribution reflects weeks of indebtedness for all country member banks without regard to period of borrowings.

NOTE: Most ratios are computed from underlying figures in thousands.

Details may not add to totals because of rounding. Amounts of less than \$500,000 denoted by 0.

Cless than \$50,000 in line 1 denoted by 0.0) Percentages of less than .1% are denoted by 0.0.

Data Production Section, Division of Data Processing.